





An Environment conscious company certified to ISO 14001 Standard

HFCL Limited

(formerly Himachal Futuristic Communications Ltd.) 8, Commercial Complex, Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash - II, New Delhi - 110048, India

Tel : (+91 11) 3088 2624, 3088 2626

Fax : (+91 11) 3068 9013 Web : www.hfcl.com

Email :

Agent Authorization

Company: HFCL Limited

Address: Plot no. 38, Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurgaon -122001

Product Name: WiFi Access Point – Dual Band 2x2: 2 Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor Access Point

(AP) with external Antenna in 2.4Ghz & 5Ghz Band

Model Number(s): ion4xe

Product Description: WiFi Access Point – Dual Band 2x2: 2 Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor Access Point (AP) with external Antenna in 2.4Ghz & 5Ghz Band is oriented to next generation high-speed wireless product. This product will be used as 2x2 AP to provide Wi-Fi 6 connectivity to any other device at 5GHz and 2.4GHz both.

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.



Signature:	*	Date:	20-04-2021	
Name:	Sandeep Kumar Chawla			
Title:	Associate Vice President			
Company:	HFCL Limited			